
16:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:30

20:00

12:00-13:30

20:00

12:00-12:45
13:15-19:00

20:00

12:00 / 13:00

PROGRAMME
18th International Research Conference in Service Management

Porquerolles Island, France, May 20-23, 2024

Monday, May 20th 

REGISTRATION

LUNCH End of the conference

Thursday, May 23rd 

Conference sessions 

8:30 / 12:00

13:30 / 17:00

LUNCH

Conference sessions 

Conference sessions 

10:30 / 11:30

Tuesday, May 21st - Afternoon Sessions

Wednesday, May 22nd - Morning Session

8:30 / 10:30

GALA DINNER

Doctoral workshop13:30 /15:30

ROUND TABLE

Conference sessions 

DINNER

Outing - Carmignac Museum / Visit of the Porquerolles Island
LUNCH

8:30 / 12:00

Opening Session: Chairmen voices

Tuesday, May 21st - Morning Sessions

Welcome cocktail

DINNER


