

PROGRAMME 18th International Research Conference in Service Management Porquerolles Island, France, May 20-23, 2024



Monday, May 20th	
13:30 /15:30	Doctoral workshop
16:00-18:00	REGISTRATION
18:00-19:00	Opening Session: Chairmen voices
19:00-20:30	Welcome cocktail
20:00	DINNER
Tuesday, May 21st - Morning Sessions	
8:30 / 12:00	Conference sessions
12:00-13:30	LUNCH
	Tuesday, May 21st - Afternoon Sessions
13:30 / 17:00	Conference sessions
20:00	DINNER
	Wednesday, May 22nd - Morning Session
8:30 / 12:00	Conference sessions
12:00-12:45	LUNCH
13:15-19:00	Outing - Carmignac Museum / Visit of the Porquerolles Island
20:00	GALA DINNER
Thursday, May 23rd	
8:30 / 10:30	Conference sessions
10:30 / 11:30	ROUND TABLE
12:00 / 13:00	LUNCH End of the conference